20 Haziran 2008 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

GANYAN(7) :12,20 4, IKILi(6/7) 9,25 b, SIRALI IKiLi(7/6) 39,65 t, UCLU BAHIS(7/6/2) :15,52 £, PLASE(6) 2,05 +, PLASE(7) 3,25 +, TABELA BAHIS(7/6/2/3) 30,95 +, TABELA BAHIS

At ismi
VANILYA(7)

SHERMAN(6)
YAHAFIZ(2)
COPPER ROCK(3)
DERVIS(4)
KUNDA®)
DALYAN(5)
ARMATOR(11)
LUNATIC(1)

FIRE GIRL(9)

KARABALIK(10)

Yasg
4ykk

S5yda
Syda
Syaa
6yka
S5yda
4yda
4yda
S5yda
4ydk

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)31500 &
1.)6.300 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MARLIN (USA) - LIGHT FANTASTIC (GB)

DOYOUN (IRE) - MUHT (USA)
STRIKE THE GOLD (USA) - CONCORDIA (HIN)
GALETTO (FR) - HAYRIYEHANM

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - CORCINA (GB)
SHNING STEEL (GB) - FLANDRA*

MARLIN (USA) - IRISHVICTORY (IRE)

RED BISHOP (USA) - GULSENM

SEA HERO (USA) - SHNING IVAGE (FR)
WEST BY WEST (USA) - TANU (GB)

RED BISHOP (USA) - TWLIGHT

SIRASIZ(7/6/2/3) 0,31 %, 2. CIFTE(9/7) 85,80 ©

Handikap 17
2)12.600 ¢
2)2520 ¢

Siklet Jokey

545  GOKH.GOKGE

57 G.OKER

58 ASOZEN

585 MKAYA

575 Y.TUNG

525  D.MALATYALI

56 N.SEN

50 MGUNDUZELI

615 S.OzZEN

50 E.BAYSAL

50 OYILDIRIM

Sahip
SAB. GUL

DEM YILMAZ
ALA KOYUNCU
ERG. KAYAR

A YUC. BIROL
E. ENS. GELIK

CEN. GODEK

MEH. GUNDUZELI

UM. OZGAKA
i. E HEPER

FiK. OZBICER

3.6.300 ¢
3.)1.260 ¢

Antrendrii

ARAYDIN
D.TEKELI
U.YOGURTCU
R.CINAR
MTUNG
MTUNG
ARAYDIN
SABARSLAN
C.AYDOGAN
O.OZPUYLAT

BEK.YILDIRIM

2400 Gim

Derece

2.28.83

22913

2.290.56

2.29.65

2.30.00

2.30.14

2.30.80

2.31.38

23324

2.33.61

24754

Gy
12,20

3,65
5,25
1,95
6,95
23,70
6,60
20,70
33,80
37,55

23,35

Bursa Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

4)3150 ¢
4)630 ¢

AGF St
8

6

11
10
7

5

Fark
2 Boy

3 Boy

Yarim Boy

G Gk,

3BOY

HP
74

77

79

80

78

68

77

50

89

64

60



